| Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Event 3
25/1/20 - 11:45

Men, 100m Bultterfly

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2019

Rank
Pioniri 2009-2008 god. (11-12 god.)

PENIC, Andrija
IVKOVIC, Vasilije
CVETKOVIC, Aleksandar
STOJANOVIC, Luka
STEVIC, Ognjen

MICIC, David

JONCIC, Milan
SPASOJEVIC, Lazar
JELENKOVIC, Ognjan
NOVAKOQVIC, Ognjen
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Kadeti 2007-2006 god. (13-14 god.)

1. PAVLOVIC, Ugliesa
2. MITIC, Petar

3. GANIC, Petar

4. TESANOVIC, Vuk
5. JOKIC, Ognjen

6. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip
7. BOGOJEVIC, Marko
8. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije
9. STOJANOVIC, Kosta
10. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja
11. MILIVOJEVIC, Marko
12. LUCIC, Lazar

13. TOMAC, David

Mladji Juniori 2005-2004 god. (15-16 god.)

ZIVANOVIC, Uros

CAVIC, Luka

PUSICA, Aleksa
MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar
ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa
STEFANOVIC, Lazar
PENIC, Aleksa
TODOROVIC, Marko
MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij
RADMANOVAC, Luka
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Stariji Juniori 2003-2002 god. (17-18 god.)

ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja
CIRIC, Tadija
MARKOVIC, Dimitrije
FILIPOVIC, Nemanja
MILJKOVIC, Aleksa
JANKOVIC, Nikola
SKOKOVIC, Vukasin

Nogh,~owdE

YB
08  Nis 2005
09  Nis 2005

09 Leskovac

08 Leskovac

09 Pirat

08 Radnicki 1969
09 Napredak

08 Poseidon
08 Olimpija Bor
09 Valis

06 Delfin

07  Sveti Nikola
07 Dubocica
07 Valis

06 Delfin

06 Pirat

06  Nis 2005

06 Pirat

06  Sveti Nikola
07  Nis 2005

07 Radnicki 1969
07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje
07 Crnica

05 Dubocica

04  Sloboda Uzice
05 Pirat

05 Napredak

04  Napredak

05 Pirat

04  Nis 2005

05 Nis 2005

04 Valis

05 Napredak

03  Radnicki 1969
02  Sveti Nikola
03  Napredak

03 Crnica

02  Napredak

02  Napredak

02 Sloboda Uzice

Time

1:22.92
1:24.62
1:27.17
1:28.73
1:30.31
1:36.73
1:37.98
1:40.38
1:52.13
1:58.92

1:07.86
1:09.64
1:12.53
1:14.09
1:15.55
1:16.19
1:16.69
1:20.88
1:26.34
1:27.06
1:30.40
1:35.26
1:48.38

59.03
1:07.40
1:07.53
1:09.34
1:10.48
1:12.98
1:15.27
1:15.37
1:17.76
1:21.42

1:01.91
1:02.49
1:07.40
1:09.82
1:10.22
1:12.31
1:36.77

Pts

216
204
186
177
167
136
131
122

87

73

395
366
324
304
286
279
274
233
192
187
167
143

97

601
403
401
370
353
318
289
288
262
229

521
506
403
363
357
327
136
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| Kolo PSCS Zima 2020
Kragujevac, 25/1/2020

Event 3, Men, 100m Butterfly

Apsolutna

1. VANIC, Lazar 99  Napredak 5842 620
2. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 59.03 601
3. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 01  Nis 2005 1:01.62 528
4. ZIVKOVIC, Nemanja 03  Radnicki 1969 1:0191 521
5. CIRIC, Tadija 02  Sveti Nikola 1:02.49 506
6. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94  Sveti Nikola 1:02.84 498
7. MARKOVIC, Dimitrije 03  Napredak 1:07.40 403

CAVIC, Luka 04  Sloboda Uzice 1:07.40 403
9. PUSICA, Aleksa 05 Pirat 1:07.53 401
10. PAVLOVIC, Ugljesa 06  Delfin 1:07.86 395
11. MILENKOQVIC, Aleksandar 05 Napredak 1:09.34 370
12. MITIC, Petar 07  Sveti Nikola 1:09.64 366
13. FILIPOVIC, Nemanja 03 Crnica 1:09.82 363
14. MILIJKOVIC, Aleksa 02  Napredak 1:10.22 357
15. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04  Napredak 1:10.48 353
16. JANKOVIC, Nikola 02  Napredak 1:12.31 327
17. GANIC, Petar 07  Dubocica 1:1253 324
18. STEFANOVIC, Lazar 05 Pirat 1:12.98 318
19. TESANOVIC, Vuk 07 Valis 1:14.09 304
20. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 1:15.23 290
21. PENIC, Aleksa 04  Nis 2005 1:15.27 289
22. TODOROVIC, Marko 05 Nis 2005 1:15.37 288
23. JOKIC, Ognjen 06  Delfin 1:1555 286
24. MILIVOJEVIC, Filip 06 Pirat 1:16.19 279
25. BOGOJEVIC, Marko 06  Nis 2005 1:16.69 274
26. MIJAILOVIC, Dimitrij 04 Valis 1:17.76 262
27. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 1:20.88 233
28. RADMANOVAC, Luka 05 Napredak 1:21.42 229
29. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 1:22.92 216
30. IVKOVIC, Vasilije 09 Nis 2005 1:24.62 204
31. STOJANOVIC, Kosta 06  Sveti Nikola 1:26.34 192
32. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07  Nis 2005 1:27.06 187
33. CVETKOVIC, Aleksandar 09 Leskovac 1:27.17 186
34. STOJANOVIC, Luka 08 Leskovac 1:28.73 177
35. STEVIC, Ognjen 09 Pirat 1:30.31 167
36. MILIVOJEVIC, Marko 07  Radnicki 1969 1:3040 167
37. LUCIC, Lazar 07 P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje 1:35.26 143
38. MICIC, David 08  Radnicki 1969 1:36.73 136
39. SKOKOVIC, Vukasin 02  Sloboda Uzice 1:36.77 136
40. JONCIC, Milan 09  Napredak 1:37.98 131
41. SPASOJEVIC, Lazar 08 Poseidon 1:40.38 122
42. TOMAC, David 07 Crnica 1:48.38 97
43. JELENKOVIC, Ognjan 08  Olimpija Bor 1:52.13 87
44. NOVAKOVIC, Ognjen 09 \Valis 1:58.92 73
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